DATA SHEET
M
90
32
SS
E
 (0
8-

Ph: 800.363.7867
Fx: 888.606.5484
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG
NUMBER HP VOLTS PHASE DISCHARGE
NPT
SWITCH
TYPE
 APPROX.
CORD LENGTH WT. LBS
 SINGLE SEAL
MWH50-01P  1/2 200 1 2” Automatic* 20’ 84
MWH50-21  1/2 230 1 2” Manual 20’ 84
MWH50-21P  1/2 230 1 2” Automatic* 20’ 84
MWH50-03  1/2 200 3 2” Manual 20’ 84
MWH50-43  1/2 460 3 2” Manual 20’ 84
MWH50-53  1/2 575 3 2” Manual 20’ 84
MW100-01 1 200 1 2” Manual 20’ 86
MW100-21 1 230 1 2” Manual 20’ 86
MW100-03 1 200 3 2” Manual 20’ 86
MW100-23 1 230 3 2” Manual 20’ 86